
Fill out and submit the following: 

1 COMPLETED REBATE FORM  
(One form per radio) 

2
COPY OF YOUR INVOICE FROM 
DEALER IS REQUIRED.  Note: 
PayPal, Credit Card receipts and 
statements are not acceptable 

3
SERIAL NUMBER IS REQUIRED.  
(Make sure to correctly enter the serial 
number from the box on the rebate form)

4

REMOVE THE UPC LABEL FROM THE 
PRODUCT BOX (see example below).

“Holiday  Greeting  Special Sale"

Consumer MAIL-IN REBATE 

Model#
Rebate 

Amount
Check 
Box 

 Model# Rebate 
Amount

Check 
Box

 Model# Rebate 
Amount

Check 
Box

FT-891 $50.00

FT-818ND $50.00

FTM-100DR $30.00 i

This Offer is valid on NEWied*radios   purchased between November 1st, 2019 - January 31st, 2020 from Yaesu 
authorized North America dealers only. To redeem your rebate, check the box next to the radio you purchased. Only 
one radio per rebate form.  Resellers may not submit for rebate; any claims received will not be processed. Funds 
are Non-Transferable. Refurbished / Used radios do not qualify for rebate.  

rebate. *Your rebate claim will not be processed if any of the 4 requirements are not included* 

Please note that the 8 weeks needed to 
process your rebate will not begin until 

4 requirements are received. 

Mail to: 
Yaesu USA 

“Holiday Greeting Sale"  
P.O. Box 6042 

Cypress, CA 90630 

Rebate forms must be 
postmarked within 45 days 

from date of purchase. Forms 
postmarked after the 45th day 

will not qualify.

Name Call Sign (optional) Date of Purchase 
Address 
City State / Prov. Postal/ Zip code 
Phone Email 
Model No. Serial Number 

Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only in the USA and Canada (No International). Canadian claims will receive their rebate checks in US funds. Void where taxed, restricted 
or prohibited. Yaesu USA reserves the right to confirm identification. Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under the US Mail fraud statutes (18 USC 
Sections 1341 and 1342). Rebate check will be processed 8 weeks after receiving your completed rebate form. Checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance 
and cannot be re-issued. 

If you have not received your rebate after 8 weeks, please email the Rebate Department at yaesurebates@yaesu.com

IMPORTANT! 

FT-70DR $30.00

FT-2980R

FTM-3100R

FTM-3200DR

FTM-3207DR

FTM-400X

FT-25R$20.00

$20.00

$50.00
$50.00

$20.00




