YAESU The radio	"Holiday Greeting Special Sale" Consumer MAIL-IN REBATE								
Fill out and submit the following: 1 COMPLETED REBATE FORM (One form per radio)	Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box √	Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box ☑	Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box √
COPY OF YOUR INVOICE FROM DEALER IS REQUIRED. Note: PayPal, Credit Card receipts and statements are not acceptable	FT-891	\$50.00		FT-2980R	\$20.00		FT-25R	\$20.00	
	FT-818ND	\$50.00		FTM-3100R	\$20.00				
	FTM-100DR	\$30.00		FTM-3200DR	\$50.00				
SERIAL NUMBER IS REQUIRED.	FT-70DR	\$30.00		FTM-3207DR	\$50.00				
REMOVE THE UPC LABEL FROM THE PRODUCT BOX (see example below).	one radio per rebate form. Resellers may not submit for rebate; any claims received will not be processed. Funds are Non-Transferable. Refurbished / Used radios do not qualify for rebate. *Your rebate claim will not be processed if any of the 4 requirements are not included* Please note that the 8 weeks needed to Mail to: Rebate forms must be								
DST USE MODE IN JAPAN TYPE A2 PRIN 50	process your rebate will not begin until 4 requirements are received. IMPORTANT!				Yaesu USA "Holiday Greeting Sale" P.O. Box 6042 Cypress, CA 90630		postmarked within 45 days from date of purchase. Forms postmarked after the 45th day will not qualify.		
Name Address	Call Sign (optional)				Date of Purchase				
City	State / Prov.				Postal/ Zip code				
Phone		Email							
Model No.		Serial	Number						
Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only in the US/ or prohibited. Yaesu USA reserves the right to co Sections 1341 and 1342). Rebate check will be p and cannot be re-issued. If you have not received	onfirm identification processed 8 week	on. Fraudulent ks after receiv	t submissior ring your cor	n could result in fe mpleted rebate for	ederal prosect rm. <u>Checks a</u>	ution under re void if not	the US Mail for cashed with	raud statutes in 90 days of	(18 USC